
January 2023 
Virtual Orientation

Schedule

9:45 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM Welcome

Residence Life & Housing

Off Campus & Commuter 
Services

Learning Assistance &
Resource Center

Navigate Student Success
Platform

The Ram Plan

Financial Aid & The Bursar

Academic Support at WCU

Mon., January 23 - Sun., February 5
Find all the events on RamConnect or  

wcupa.edu/orientation!
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